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fax: +32 2 656 80 09 
e-mail: 
william.p.hausdorff@gskbio.com 

Dr Randall N. Hyer 
Senior Director 
International Medical Affairs And Health Policy 
Merck & Co. Inc 
WP97A-277 
770 Sunneytown Pike 
PO Box 4 
West Point PA 19486-0004  
USA 
 

 
tel: +1 215 652 2336 
fax: +1 215 652 2154 
e-mail: randall_hyer@merck.com 
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Dr Suresh S. Jadhav 
Executive Director, President DCVMN 
Quality Assurance & Regulatory Affairs 
Serum Institute of India Ltd. 
212/2,  Hadapsar 
Pune 411028  
India 
 

 
tel: +91 202 660 2378/2379 
fax: +91 202 699 3945/3921 
e-mail: ssj@seruminstitute.com/ 
ssj@vsnl.com 

Dr Ryoko Krause 
Director 
Biologicals and Vaccines 
International Federation of Pharmaceutical Manufacturers 
Association 
15 chemin Louis-Dunant 
P.O. Box 195 
1211 Geneva 20 
Switzerland 
 

 
tel: +41 22 338 3212 
fax: +41 22 338 3299 
e-mail: r.krause@ifpma.org 

Dr Claire Leininger 
Senior Director 
Pandemic Preparedness, Sanofi Pasteur 
2, avenue Pont Pasteur 
Lyon 69007  
France 
 

 
tel:  
fax:  
e-mail:  

Dr Stephen Lockhart 
Emergent BioSolutions 
540-545 Eskdale Road 
Winnersh Triangle 
Wokingham, Berks 
RG41 5TU  
United Kingdom 
 

 
tel: +44 118 944 3307 
fax: +44 188 944 3301 
e-mail: lockhart@ebsi.com 

Ms Eunice Miranda 
Director 
Commercial Affairs 
GlaxoSmithKline Biologicals 
13 rue du Tilleul 
Genval 1332  
Belgium 
 

 
tel: 32 2 656 87 54 
fax: 32 2 656 9034 
e-mail: eunice.miranda@gskbio.com 

Dr Jon Pearman 
Senior Director Travel Franchise 
Berna Biotech AG 
Rehhagstrasse 79 
Bern 3018  
Switzerland 

 
tel: +41 31 980 6254 
fax: +41 31 980 6472 
e-mail: 
jon.pearman@bernabiotech.com 

Dr Olga Popova 
Director Government Affairs 
Berna Biotech AG 
Rehhagstrasse 79 
Bern 3018 
Switzerland 
 

 
tel: +41 31 980 6316 
fax: +41 31 980 6472 
e-mail: 
olga.popova@bernabiotech.com 

Dr Pierrick Rollet 
Vice President, Franchise Head 
Pneumo-Hi/Neisseria 
GlaxoSmithKline 
89,  Rue de I'Institut 
Rixensart 1330  
Belgium 
 

 
tel: +32 2 656 62 64 
fax: +32 2 656 81 45 
e-mail: pierrick.rollet@gskbio.com 
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Dr Jaco Smit 
Sanofi Pasteur 
2 Avenue du Pont Pasteur 
Lyon 69367  
France 
 

 
tel: +33 4 37 37 74 94 
fax:  
e-mail: jaco.smit@sanofipasteur.com 

Dr Stefan Thoelen 
Sanofi Pasteur 
1541, Avenue M. Mérieux 
69280 Marcy l'Etoile 
France 
 

 
tel: +33 4 37 37 57 58 
fax:  
e-mail: 
stefan.thoelen@sanofipasteur.com 

Ms Kathleen Vandendael 
GlaxoSmithKline Biologicals 
Rue de l'Institut 89 
Rixensart 1330  
Belgium 

 
tel: +32 2 656 3761 
fax:  
e-mail: 
kathleen.m.vandendael@gskbio.com 

 
WHO Regional staff 
Dr Jon Andrus 
Chief, Immunization Unit (IM) 
Family and Community Health (FCH) 
Pan American Health Organization 
Pan American Sanitary Bureau 
Regional Office of the World Health Organization 
525 23rd Street, N.W. 
Washington 
20037-2895 D.C. 
USA 
 

 
tel: +1 202 974 3745/3510 (sec) 
fax: +1 202 974 3635 
e-mail: andrusjo@paho.org 

Dr Yang Baoping 
Regional Advisor EPI 
WPRO 
Western Pacific Regional Office 
World Health Organization 
Western Pacific Regional Office 
United Nations Office 
United Nations Avenue 
Manila 1000 
Phil ippines 
 

 
tel: 89747 
fax: 89780 
e-mail: yangb@wpro.who.int 

Dr Andrei Lobanov 
Medical Officer 
New Antigens/GAVI, Vaccine Preventable Diseases and 
Immunization 
Regional Office for Europe 
8 Scherfigsvej  
Copenhagen 2100  
Denmark 
 

 
tel: +45 39 17 15 69 
fax: +45 39 17 18 63 
e-mail: ALO@euro.who.int 

Dr Rose Macauley 
Coordinator, Routine and New Vaccines  
Vaccine Preventable Diseases Division of Prevention and 
Control of Communicable Diseases 
Boîte Postale 6 
Brazzaville 
Congo 
 

 
tel: to be determined 
fax: +47 241 39 501/3 
e-mail: macauleyr@afro.who.int 
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Dr Ezzeddine Mohsni 
EPI Regional Adviser 
Vaccine Preventable Disease and Immunization (VPI) 
World Health Organization 
Regional Office for Eastern Mediterranean 
Abdul Razzak Al-Sanhouri Street 
P.O. Box 7608, Nasr City 
Cairo 11371  
Egypt 
 

 
tel: +202 276 5267 
fax: +202 276 5445 
e-mail: mohsnie@emro.who.int 

Dr Cuauhtémoc Ruiz Matus 
Regional Adviser/Unit Chief of Immunization 
Immunization Unit, Room 511 
AMRO/PAHO 
Pan American Sanitary Bureau 
252, 23rd Street 
Washington D.C. 20037 2895 
USA 
 

 
tel: 5200 3945 
fax:  
e-mail: ruizcuau@paho.org 

Dr Hariadi Wibisono 
Immunization & Vaccine Development 
World Health Organization  
South-East Asia Regional Office 
I.P. Estate, Ring Road 
New Delhi 110002 
India 
 

 
tel: +91.11.23309512  
fax: ++91.11.23370106 
e-mail: wibisonoh@searo.who.int 

 
WHO Secretariat in headquarters  
Dr Maria Teresa Aguado 
Product Research and Development (RPD) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      41 22 791 2644 
e-mail: aguadom@who.int  

Dr Claudia Alfonso 
Quality, Safety and Standards (QSS) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      41 22 791 3736 
e-mail: alfonsoa@who.int 
  

Dr Raymond Bruce Aylward 
Director 
Polio Eradication Initiative (POL) 

tel:      41 22 791 4419 
e-mail: aylwardb@who.int   

Ms Alison Brunier 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      41 22 791 4468  
e-mail: bruniera@who.int  

Mr Peter Carrasco 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI+) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      41 22 791 1512 
e-mail: carrascop@who.int 

Ms Claire-Lise Chaignat      (Unable to attend)  
Innovative and Intensified Disease Management (IDM), 
Communicable Diseases (CDS) 

tel:       41 22 791 3914 
e-mail:   chaignatc@who.int 

Mr Yves Chartier 
Water, Sanitation and Health (WSH) 
Protection of the Human Environment (PHE) 

tel:       41 22 791 1607 
e-mail:   chartiery@who.int 

Dr Alya Jaafar Dabbagh    
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI+) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      41 22 791  
e-mail: dabbagha@who.int  

Dr Philippe Duclos 
Senior Health Adviser/SAGE Executive Secretary 
Immunization Policy (ICP) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      41 22 791 4527 
e-mail: duclosp@who.int 
 

Dr Rudi Eggers 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI+) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      41 22 791 5051 
e-mail: eggersr@who.int   
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Dr Jacqueline Fournier-Caruana 
Quality, Safety and Standards (QSS) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:     41 22 791 2974 
e-mail: fourniercaruanaj@who.int 
 

Dr Martin Friede 
Product Research and Development (RPD) 
Initiative for Vaccine Research (IVR) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:     41 22 791 4398 
e-mail: friedem@who.int 
  
 

Dr Keiji Fukuda 
Global Influenza Programme (GIP) 
Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR) 
Communicable Diseases (CDS) 

tel:     41 22 791 3871 
e-mail: fukudak@who.int 

Mrs Marta Gacic-Dobo 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI+) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      41 22 791 2873 
e-mail: gacicdobom@who.int 

Ms Tracy Goodman 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI+) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      41 22 791 2947 
e-mail: goodmant@who.int 
 

Dr Paul Gully 
Office of the Assistant Director-General for Representative of  
  the DG for Polio Eradication 
Health Security and Environment (HSE)  

tel:      41 22 791 2355 

e-mail:   gullyp@who.int 
 

Ms Melinda Henry 
Advocacy and Communication (CAM) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:     41 22 791 2535 
e-mail: henrym@who.int   
 

Dr David Heymann 
Representative of the Director-General for Polio Eradication 
Polio Eradication Initiative (POL) 

tel: 41 22 791 2212 
e-mail: heymannd@who.int  

Dr Joachim Hombach 
Implementation Research (IMR) 
Initiative for Vaccine Research (IVR) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:     41 22 791 4531 
e-mail: hombachj@who.int  

Dr Dale Huntington 
Technical cooperation with countries for sexual and reproductive 
health (TCC) 
Reproductive Health and Research (RHR) 

tel:     41 22 791 2562 
e-mail: huntingtond@who.int 

Dr Anne Huvos 
Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR) 
Global Influenza Programme (GIP) 

tel:     41 22 791 5048 
e-mail: huvosa@who.int  

Dr Kathleen Irwin 
Implementation Research (IMR) 
Initiative for Vaccine Research (IVR) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      41 22 791  
e-mail: irwink@who.int 

Mr Miloud Kaddar 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI+) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:     41 22 791 1436 
e-mail: kaddarm@who.int 
 

Ms Lidija Kamara 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI+) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:     41 22 791 2145 
e-mail: kamaral@who.int 
 

Dr Selma Khamassi 
Blood Trasnsfusion Safety (BTS) 
Essential Health Technologies (EHT) 

tel:     41 22 791 3431 
e-mail: khamassis@who.int 
 

Dr Marie-Paule Kieny 
Director 
Initiative for Vaccine Research (IVR) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:     41 22 791 3591 
e-mail: kienym@who.int    
 

Dr Daniel Lavanchy 
Emerging and Dangerous Pathogens (EDP) 
Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR) 
Communicable Diseases (CDS) 

tel:     41 22 791 2656 
e-mail: lavanchyd@who.int  
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Mr Patrick Lydon 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI+) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:     41 22 791 4238 
e-mail: lydonp@who.int 
 

Dr Daisy Mafubelu  
Assistant Director-General   
Family and Community Health (FCH) 

tel:     41 22 791 3281 
e-mail:  mafuleua@who.int 
 

Dr Radmila Mirzayeva 
Implementation Research (IMR) 
Initiative for Vaccine Research (IVR) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:     41 22 791 5432  
e-mail:  mirzayevar@who.int 
  
 

Dr Jean-Marie Okwo-Bele 
Director 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      41 22 791 2779 
e-mail: okwobelej@who.int 
 

Dr Tikki Pang     (Unable to attend)  
Director 
Research Policy and Cooperation (RPC) 

tel:      41 22 791 2786 
e-mail: pangt@who.int 

Dr Marie-Pierre Preziosi 
Product Research and Development (RPD) 
Initiative for Vaccine Research (IVR) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      41 22 791 3744 
e-mail: preziosim@who.int 

Ms Caroline Scudamore 
Assistant to Senior Health Adviser/SAGE Executive Secretary 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      41 22 791 2337 
e-mail: scudamorec@who.int 
 

Dr Peter Strebel 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI+) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      41 22 791 1338 
e-mail: strebelp@who.int 

Dr Duncan Steele 
Product Research and Development (RPD) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      41 22 791  
e-mail: steeled@who.int 
 

Dr Jos Vandelaer 
Expanded Programme on Immunization Plus (EPI+) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      41 22 791 4465 
e-mail: vandelaerj@who.int 

Dr Lara Wolfson 
Implementation Research (IMR) 
Initiative for Vaccine Research (IVR) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      41 22 791 1857 
e-mail: wolfsonl@who.int 

Dr David Wood 
Coordinator 
Quality, Safety and Standards (QSS) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      41 22 791 4050 
e-mail: woodd@who.int 

Dr Wenqing Zhang 
Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR) 
Global Influenza Programme (GIP)  

tel:     41 22 791 4282 
e-mail: zhangw@who.int 

Dr Patrick Zuber 
Expanded Programme on Immunization Plus (EPI+) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel:      41 22 791 1521 
e-mail: zuberp@who.int 
  

 


